414 E. 12th Street

m Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106
KANSAS
CITY
‘lll’ L :
Legislation Details

File #: 140176 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Historical

File created: 2/27/2014 In control: Council

On agenda: 3/6/2014 Final action: 3/16/2014

Title: Accepting and approving a $69,184.05 contract amendment with the University of Kansas Hospital
Authority to provide Medical Case Management Services in the Kansas City area; and declaring an
emergency.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Fact Sheet, 2. Fiscal Note, 3. Authenticated
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/6/2014 1 Council Passed
Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/1/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

